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RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL (NOTES MATL}

CREATOR:Gene Louden <Gene.Louden@noaa.gov> ( Gene Louden <Gene.Louden@noaa.gov> [ UN
CREATION DATE/TIME:21-FEB-2001 08:44:36.00

SUBJECT:: DAILY CLIPS FOR WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2001

TO:"Aaron H. Woodard" <Aaron.H.Woodard@noaa.gov> { "hAaron H. Woodard" <Aaron.H.Wooda
READ : UNKNOWN

TC:Andy Smoker <Andy.Smoker@noaa.govs | Andy Smoker <Andy.Smoker@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Aubrey G Casteel <Auvbrey.G.Casteel@noaa.govs> | Aubrey G Casteel <Aubrey.G.Casteel
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Barbara Fosbhurg <Barbara.Fosburg@noaa.gov> ( Barbara Fosburg <Barbara.Fosburg@noa
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Barbara J McGehan <bmcgehan@boulder.noaa.gov> ( Barbara J McGehan <bmcgehan@bould
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Barry S Meyer <Barry.S.Meyer@noaa.gov> { Barry S Meyer <Barry.S.Meyer@noaa.gov> [
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Becky Allee <Becky.Allee@noaa.gov> | Becky Allee <Becky.Allee@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : GNKNOWN

TO:Ben Sherman <sherman@nasw.org> ( Ben Sherman <sherman@nasw.org> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bhagnatee M Young <Bhagnatee.M.Young@noaa.gov> ( Bhagnatee M Young <Bhagnatee.M.Y
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Brad Brown <Brad.Brown@noaa.gov> { Brad Brown <Brad.Brown@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Brady Phillips <Brady.Phillips@noaa.gov> ( Brady Phillips <Brady.Phillips@noaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Brenda Jans <Brenda.Jans@noaa.gov> ( Brenda Jans <Brenda.Jans@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWIN

TO:Brian Gorman <Brian.Gorman@noaa.gov> | Brian CGorman <Brian.Gorman@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bridget Mansfield <Bridget.Mansfield@noaa.gov> ( Bridget Mansfield <Bridget.Mansf
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Carl E Newman <Carl.E.Newman@noaa.gov> ( Carl E Newman <Carl.E.Newman@noaa.gov> [
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Carol Baldwin <Carol.Baldwin@noaa.gov> k Carol Baldwin <Carol.Baldwin@noaa.govs |
READ : UNKNCWN

TQ:Carol Ballew <Carcl.Ballew@noaa.gov> ( Carol Ballew <Carecl.Ballew@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Carol Nurse <cnurse@oig.doc.gov> { Carol Nurse <cnurse@oig.doc.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

file://D:\SEARCH_9_11_02_02 CEQ\F_PTZT0004 CEQ.TXT 6/9/2006




Page 2 of 55

READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Carcol Tocco <Carol.Tocco@noaa.gov> ( Carol Tocco <Carol.Tocconeaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Catherine Bland <Catherine.Bland@agf.noaa.gov> ( Catherine Bland <Catherine.Bland
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Charles D Walker <Charles.D.Walker@noaa.gov> ( Charles D Walker <Charles.D.Walker
READ : UNKNOWN '

TO:Charles Raterman <Charles.Raterman@noaa.gov> ( Charles Raterman <Charles.Raterman
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Chris Smith <Chris.Smith@noaa.gov> ( Chris Smith <Chris.Smith@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN ‘

TO:Colby Heostetler <Colby.Hostetler@noaa.gov> ( Colby Hostetler <Colby.Hostetler@noa
READ : UNKNCOWN

TO:Connie Barclay <Connie.Barclay@noaa.gov> ( Connie Barclay <Connie.Barclay@noaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Craig Macaulay <craig.macaulay@marine.csiro.au> ( Craig Macaulay <craig.macaulay@
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Curtis Carey <curtis.carey@noaa.gov> ( Curtis Carey <curtis.carey@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TC:Dan Ito <Dan.Itc@necaa.gov> [ Dan Ito <Dan.ItoBnoaa.govs> [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Dan Logan <Dan.logan@neoaa.gov> ( Dan Logan <Dan.Logan€noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Dane Konop <Dane.Konop@noaa.gov> { Dane Konop <Dane.Konop@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:David P Miller <David.P.Miller@noaa.gov> { David P Miller <David.P.Miller@noaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:David Smarsh <david.smarsh@necaa.gov> ( David Smarsh <david.smarsh@noaa.gov> [ UNK

READ : UNKNCWN

TO:David Tcmberlin <David.Tomberlin@noaa.gov> ( David Tomberlin <David.Tomberlin@noa
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Deborah I Johnson <Debcrah,I.Johnson@noaa.gov> ( Deborah I Johnson <Deborah.I.Joh

READ : UNKNOWN

TQO:Debra Rodgers <Debra.Rodgers@noaa.gov> { Debra Rodgers <Debra.Rodgers@noaa.govs> |
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Delores Clark <Delores.Clark@noaa.gov> { Delores Clark <Delores.Clark@noaa.gov> [
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Denise Hamilton <Denisge.Hamilton@noaa.gov> ( Denise Hamilton <Denise.Hamilton@noa
READ : UNKNOWN

TC:Don Hoss <Don.Hoss@noaa.gov> { Don Hoss <Don.Hoss@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] }
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Don Scavia <Don.ScaviaGnoaa.gov> ( Don Scavia <Don.Scavia@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

* READ: UNKNOWN

TO:Donna M Kirkland <Donna.M.Kirkland@noaa.gov> ( Donna M Kirkland <Donna.M.XKirkland
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Dorothy Anderson <Dorothy.Anderson@noaa.gov> ( Dorothy Anderson <Dorothy.Anderson
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Eric Smith <Eric.Smith8hdq.noaa.gov> ( Eric Smith <Eric.Smith@hdg.noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN '

)
TO:Evelyn Fields <Evelyn.Fields@noaa.gov> { Evelyn Fields <Ewvelyn.Fields@noaa.gov> |
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Frank Lepore <frank.c.lepore@noza.gov> { Frank Lepore <frank.c.lepore@nocaa.govs |
READ : UNKNOWI

TO:TFred Klein <Fred.Klein@noaa.gov> ( Fred Klein <Fred.Klein@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gary Gailbreath <Gary.Gailbreath@noaa.gov> { Gary Gallbreath <Gary.Gailbreath@noa
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:George Liles <George.Liles@noaa.gov> ( George Liles <George.Liles@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:George T Wilcox <George.T.WilcoxGnoaa.gov> { George T Wilcox <George.T.Wilcox@noa
READ : UNKNOWN i

TO:Gerry Scott <Gerry.Scott@noaa.gov> { Gerry Scott <Gerry.Scott@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN ‘

TO:Gloria Washington <Gloria.Washington@noaa.gov> ( Gloria Washington <Gloria.Washin
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jana Goldman <jana.goldman@noza.gov> ( Jana Goldman <jana.goldman@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gordon J Helm <Gordon.J.Helm@nocaa.gov> ( Gordon J Helm <Gordon.J.Helm@noaa.gov> [
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Gregory Hernandez <Gregory.Hernandez@noaa.gov> { Gregory Hernandez <Gregory.Herna
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Harry Mears <Harry.Mears@noaa.gov> { Harry Mears <Harry.Mears@nosa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKINOWN

TO:Herb Kumpf <Herb.Kumpf@noaa.gov> ( Herb Kumpf <Herb.Xumpf@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Howard S Marks <Howard.S5.Marks@noaa.gov> ( Howard S Marks <Howard.S.Marks@noaa.go
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Jacqgueline Riley <Jacqueline.RileyGnoaa.gov> ( Jacgueline Riley <Jacgqueline.Riley
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jamie Umbach <Jamie.Umbach@noaa.gov> { Jamie Umbach <Jamie.Umbach@noaa.gov> [ UNK
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Janet Blake <Janet .Blake@noaa.gov> { Janet Blake <Janet.Blake@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Janet Sears <Janet.Sears@nocaa.gov> { Janet Sears <Janet.Sears@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jerry Slaff <Jerry.Slaff@Noaa.Gov> ( Jerry Slaff <Jerry.Slaff@Noaa.Gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

T0O:Jill R Meldon <jill.r.meldon€noaa.gov> { Jill R Meldon <jill.r.meldon@noaa.gov> |
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jim Balsiger <Jim.Balsiger@ncaa.gov> ( Jim Balsiger <Jim.Balsiger@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jim Laver <Jim.Laver@ncep.nocaa.gov> { Jim Laver <Jim.Laver@ncep.noaa.gov> [ UNKNOC
READ : UNKNOWN

rd

TO:Jim W Carter <Jim.W.Carter@noaa.gov> { Jim W Carter <Jim.W.Carter@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Joe Blum <Joe.Blum@neaa.gov> ( Joe Blum <Joe.Blum@noaa.gov> [ UNKNCWN 1 )
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:John Bortniak <John.Bortniak@noaa.gov> { John BRortniak <John.Bortniak@noaa.gov> [
READ : UNKNOWIN

TO:John Festa <Jchn.Festa@noaa.gov> { John Fegsta <John.Festa@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TG:John Gorman <John.Gorman@noaa.gov> ( John Gorman <John.Gorman@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:John Leslie <John.Leslie@noaa.gov> ( John Leslie <John.Leslie@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:John Mcleod <John.Mcleod@noaa.gov> ( John Mcleod <John.Mcleod@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:John Robinson <John.Robinson@noaa.gov> ( John Robinson <John.Robinson@noaa.gov> [
READ : UNKNOWN '

TO:Joyce W Gross <Joyce.W.Grossénoaa.gov> ( Joyce W Gross <Joyce.W.Grosg@noaa.gov> |
READ : UNKINOWN

TO:Kathy Adamsg <Kathy.Adams@noaa.gov> ( Xathy Adams <Kathy.Adams@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Keli Tarp <Keli.Tarp@nssl.ncaa.gov> ( Keli Tarp <Keli.Tarp@nssl.noaa.gov> [ UNKNO
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Kevin Heck <Kevin.Heck@noaa.gov> ( Kevin Heck <Kevin.Heck@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Lan Bui <Lan.Bui@noaa.gov> { Lan Bui <Lan.Builnoaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Larry Kelley <Larry.Kelley@noaa.gov> ( Larry Kelley <Larry.Kelley@noaa.gov> [ UNK
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Larry Simpson <Larry.Simpson@ncaa.gov> [ Larry Simpson <Larry.Simpson@noaa.govs> |
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Lawrence Charters <lawrence.charters@noaa.gov> { Lawrence Charters <lawrence.char
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:LCDR John Philbin <JPhilbin@comdt.uscg.mil> ( LCDR John Philbin <JPhilbin@comdt.u
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Lisa Lindeman <Lisga.Lindeman@noaa.gov> { Lisa Lindeman <Lisa.Lindeman@noaa.gov> |
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Madelyn Appelbaum <Madelyn.Appelbaum@noaa.gov> { Madelyn Appelbaum <Madelyn.Appel
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Marilu Trainor <Marilu.Trainor€noaa.gov> { Marilu Trainor <Marilu.Trainor@nocaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Marjorie Ernst <Marjorie.Ernst@noaa.gov> ( Marjorie Ernst <Marjorie.Ernst@noaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Marla Trollan <Marlsa.Trollan@noaa.gov> { Marla Trollan <Marla.Treollan@noaa.gov> |
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Mary Alice Mckeen <Mary.Alice.Mckeen@noaa.gov> { Mary Alice Mckeen <Mary.Alice.Mc
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:"Mary T. Drake" <Mary.T.Drake@noaa.gov> ( "Mary T. Drake" <Mary.T.Drake@noaa.gov>
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Michael T Murphy <Michael.T.Murphy@noaa.gov> ( Michael T Murphy <Michael .T.Murphy
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Michelle A Crockett <Michelle.A.Crockett@noaa.gov> ( Michelle A Crockett <Michell
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mike Fergus <Mike.Fergus@noaa.gov> ( Mike Fergus <Mike.Fergus@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Nancy O'Donnell <Nancy.0'Donnell@noaa.gov> { Nancy O'Donnell <Nancy.O'Donnell@noa
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Nancy Thompson <Nancy.Thompson@noaa.gov> ( Nancy Thompson‘<Nancy.Thompson@noaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Nicky D McClurkin <Nicky.D.MceClurkin@noaa.gov> ( Nicky D McClurkin <Nicky.D.McClu
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Noreen Clough <nkcinc@mindspring.com> ( Noreen Clough <nkcinc@mindspring.com> [ U
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Norman § Einhorn <"einhornn."@gaoc.gov> ( Norman $§ Einhorn <"einhornn."@gao.gov> [
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Pam Moen <Pam.Moen@noaa.gov> ( Pam Moen <Pam,Moen@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TQO:Pat Slattery <Pat.Slattery@noaa.gov> ( Pat Slattery <Pat.Slattery@noaa.gov> [ UNK
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Patricia Viets <Patricia.Viets@noaa.gov> ( Patricia Viets <Patricia.Viets@noaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Paul Newman <Paul.Newman@noaa.gov> { Paul Newman <Paul.Newman@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Paul Niemeier <Paul.Niemeier@®noaa.gov> ( Paul Niemeier <Paul.Niemeier@noaa.gov> |
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Pete Allen <Pete.Allen@noza.gov> { Pete Allen <Pete.Allen@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Peter D Jones <Peter.D.Jones@noaa.gov> ( Peter D Jones <Peter.D.Jones@noaa.gov> |
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Peter J Olivere <Beter.J.Qlivere@noaa.gov> ( Peter J Olivere <Peter.J.Olivere@noa
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Peter Maxey <Peter.Maxey@noaa.gov> ( Peter Maxey <Peter.Maxey@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKINOWN

TO:Phil Smith <Phil.Smith@noaa.gov> { Phil Smith <Phil.Smith@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN | }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Randee Exler <randee.exler@noaa.gov> ( Randee Exler <randee.exler@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Raymond Moore <Raymond.Moore@noaa.gov> ( Raymond Moore <Raymond .Moore@noaa.gov> |
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Rebecca Smyth <Rebecca.Smythénoaa.gov> { Rebecca Smyth <Rebecca.Smyth@noaa.gov> [
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Renetta M Ceasar <Renetta.M.Ceasar@noaa.gov> ( Renetta M Ceasar <Renetta.M.Ceasar
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Richard Edwing <Richard.Edwing@noaa.gov> ( Richard Edwing <Richard.Edwing@noaa.go
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Richard Forst <Richard.Forgst@noaa.gov> { Richard Forst <Richard.Forst@noaa.gov> [
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Robert C Hansen <Robert.C.Hansen@noaa.gov> { Robert C Hansen <Robert.C.Hansen@noa
READ : UNENOWN

TO:Robert Chartuk <Robert.Chartuk@noaa.gov> ( Robert Chartuk <Robert.Chartuk@noaa.go
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Robert S Otto <Rokert.S.Otto@noaa.gov> ( Robert S Otto <Robert.S.Ottolnoaa.govs [
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Robin E Turner <Robin.E.Turner@noaa.gov> ( Robin E Turner <Robin.E.Turner@noaa.go
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Robin Jung <Robin.Jung@noaa.gov> { Robin Jung <Robin.Jung@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Roger Zimmerman <Roger.Zimmerman@noaa.gowv> { Roger Zimmerman <Roger.Zimmerman@noa
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READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Rosanne F Greene <rosanne.f.greene@noaa.gov> [ Rosanne F Greene <rosanne.f.greene
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Scott Nichols <Scott.Nichols@noaa.gov> { Scott Nichols <Scott.Nichols@noaa.gov> [
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Scott Smullen <Scott.Smullen@noaa.gov> ( Scott Smullen <Scott.Smullen@noaa.gov> |
READ : UNKNCWN

TQ:Sheri Phillips <Sheri.Phillips@noaa.gov> ( Sheri Phillips <Sheri.Phillips@noaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Sigmon <sigmeon@nfwf.org> ( Sigmon <sigmen@nfwf.org> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO: Stephanie Dorezas <Stephanie.Dorezas@noaa.gov> | Stephanie Dorezas <Stephanie.Dor
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Steve Fletcher <Steve.Fletcher@noaa.gov> ( Steve Fletcher <Steve.Fletcher@noaa.go
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Steve Kocsis <Steve.Kocsis@noaa.gov> ( Steve Kocsis <Steve.Kocsis@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

N

TO:Susan A Weaver <Susan.hA.Weaver@ncaa.gov> ( Susan A Weaver <Susan.A.Weaver@noaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Susan Melnyk <Susan.Melnyk@ncaa.gov> ( Susan Melnyk <Susan.Melnyk@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Tamra Faris <Tamra.Faris@noaa.gov> ( Tamra Faris <Tamra.Faris®@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
RE2D : UNKNOWN '

TO:Teri Frady <Teri.Frady@noaa.gov> ( Teri Frady <Teri.Frady@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Theresa Shearer <Theresa.Shearer@noasa.gov> ( Theresa Shearer <Theresa.Shearerénoa
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Thomas F Santymire <Thomas.F.Santymire@noaa.gov> { Thomas F Santymire <Thomas.F.S
READ ; UNKNCWN

TO:Todd TDubois <Todd.Dubois@noaa.gov> ( Todd Dubois <Todd.Dubois@ncaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Arthur Paterson <Arthur.E.Paterson@noaa.gov> ( Arthur Paterson <Arthur.E.Paterson
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Glenn Boledovich <Glenn.Boledovich@noaa.gov> { Glenn Boledovich <Glenn.Bocledovich
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gretchen Harrington <Gretchen.Harrington@noaa.gov> ({ Gretchen Harrington <Gretche
READ : UNKNCOWN

TQ:Joseph Schaefer <Jogeph.Schaefer@noaa.gov> { Joseph Schaefer <Joseph.Schaefer@nea
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jim Mccallum <Jim.Mccallum@noaa.gov> ( Jim Mccallum <Jim.Mccalluménoaa.gov> [ UNK
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Margo Elliott <margo.elliott@noaa.gov> {( Margo Elliott <margo.elliott@noaa.gov> |
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Ellen Athas ( CN=Ellen Athas/QU=CEQ/O=ECP [ CEQ ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Kim Kendall <Kim.Xendall@noaa.gov> { Kim Kendall <Kim.Kendall@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Patrick Lane <patrick.lane@noaa.gov> { Patrick Lane <patrick.lane@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Paul Bigsett <pbissett@flenvironmental.org> ( Paul Bissett <pbissett@flenvironmen
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Steven Barnum <Steven,Barnum@noaa.gov> ( Steven Barnum <Steven.Barnum@noaa.govs> [
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Seaberry Nachbar <Seaberry.Nachbar@noaa.gov> { Seaberry Nachbar <Seaberry.Nachbar
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gary C Matlock <Gary.C.Matlock@noaa.gov> { Gary C Matlock <Gary.C.Matlock@noaa.go
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Xalle Matso <kmatso@CISUNIX.UNH.EDU> { Kalle Matso <kmatso@CISUNIX.UNH.EDU> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Matthew Stratton <Matthew.Stratton@noaa.gov> ( Matthew Stratton <Matthew.Stratton
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mariorie C. Ernst ( CN=Marjorie C,. Erngt/0U=0STP/O=EQP [ QOSTP ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Margaret F Hayes <Margaret.F.Hayes@noaa.gov> ( Margaret F Hayes <Margaret.F.Hayes
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:John Pierson <John.Pierson@noaa.gov> { John Pierson <John.Pierson@noaa.gov> [ UNK
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jim Schufreider <Jim.Schufreider@noaa.gov> ( Jim Schufreider <Jim.Schufreiderénoa
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Ty B Mitchell <MitchellT@gao.gov> { Ty B Mitchell <MitchellTGgao.gov> [ UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Michael Henderson <Michael.Henderson@noaa.gov> ( Michael Henderson <Michael.Hende
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Maureen Pulver <Maureen,Pulver@noaa.gov> ( Maureen Pulver <Maureen.Pulver@nocaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gary C. Reisner ( CN=Gary C. Reisner/OU=0MB/O=EOP [ OMB 1 )
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Jennifer M. Baffi { CN=Jennifer M. Baffi/QU=0MB/O=EQP [ OMB ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Therese Pierce <Therese.Pierce@noaa.gov> ( Therese Pierce <Therese.Pierce€noaa.go
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gary Petrae <gary.petrae@noaa.gov> { Gary Petrae <gary.petraenoaa.gov> f UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Neil Williams <Neil.Williams@noaa.gov> ( Neil Williams <Neil.wWilliams@noaa.gov> |
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Michael Weiss <michael.weiss@noaa.gov> { Michael Weiss <michael .weiss@noaa.gov> {
READ : UNKNOWN .

T0:Kimberly St-Bernard <Kimberly.St-Bernard@noaa.gov> ( Kimberly St-Bernard <Kimberl
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Garry Maver <Garry.Mayer@noaa.gov> ( Garry Mayer <Garry.Mayer@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN )

TO: Tyson Kade <Tyson.Kade@noaa.gov> { Tyson Kade <Tyson.Kade@noaa.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Crystal Straughn <Crystal.Straughn@noaa.gov> | Crystal Straughn <Crystal.Straughn
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:John McCutchecn <john.meccutcheon@noaa.gov> ( John McCutcheon <john.mccutcheon@noa
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Jason Rothenberg <Jason.Rothenberg@noaa.gov> ( Jason Rothenberg <Jascn.Rothenberg
READ : UNKNOWN

T0O:Rolland Schmitten <Rolland.Schmitten@noaa.gov> ( Rolland Schmitten <Rolland. Schmi
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Anne Bergstrom <anne.bergstrom@noaa.gov> { Anne Bergstrom <anne.bergstrom@noaa.go
READ : UNKNOWN

TEXT:
NOAA DAILY CLIPS

February 21, 2001

SEATTLE TIMES: This Summer Could Be One of Driest Ever

REUTERS: Drought Threatens Washington State Hydropower, Salmon
MIAMI HERALD: Firefighters Continue Blaze Battle

NEW YORK TIMES/ AP: Florida Firefighters Hope for Rain

USA TODAY/ AP: Firefighters Battle 11,000-acre Wildfire

HONOLULU ADVERTISER: Airlines, FAA Seek Ways to Detect Turbulence

WORLDCATCH.COM/ TACOMA NEWS TRIBUNE: Finalist for NMFS Regional Job
Waits for Nod

NEW YORK TIMES/ AP: Officials Aid in Seal Concerns

SEATTLE POST-INTELLIGENCER: Feds Propose Threatened Status for Klamath
Steelhead
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BANGOR DAILY NEWS: Group Claims Salmon Farming Stiil a Threat to Wild
River Stocks

ENN: Nets with Porpoise in Mind
GOFISH.COM/ SUN HERALD: Sports Exempt from Grouper Ban
SEAFOOD.COM: Russian Quota Aucticn Is Apparently Boycotted

WORLDCATCH.COM/ LONDON GUARDIAN: Climate Report Warns of Threat to
Worldl's Fisheries

SEAFOOD.COM: Scientists Push Benefits of Marine Reserves at ARAAS Meeting
MTAMI HERALD: Marine Sanctuary Advisory Panelists Agree Not to Retire
SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS-Editorial: Hot Speot
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SEATTLE TIMES: This Summer Could Be One of Driest Ever

REUTERS: Drought Threatens Washington State Hydropower, Salmon
MIAMI HERALD: Firefighters Continue Blaze Battle

NEW YORK TIMES/ AP: Florida Firefighters Hope for Rain

USA TODAY/ AP: Firefighters Battle 11,000-acre Wildfire

HONOLULU ADVERTISER: Airlines, FAA Seek Ways to Detect Turbulence

WORLDCATCH.COM/ TACOMA NEWS TRIBUNE: Finalist for NMFS Regional Job Waits
for Nod

NEW YORK TIMES/ AP: Officials Aid in Seal Concerns

SEATTLE POST-INTELLIGENCER: Feds Propose Threatened Status for Klamath Steelhead
BANGOR DAILY NEWS: Group Claims Salmon Farming Still a Threat to Wild River Stocks
ENN: N'ets with Porpoise in Mind

GOFISH.COM/ SUN HERALD: Sports Exempt from Grouper Ban

SEAFOOD.COM: Russian Quota Auction Is Apparently Boycotted

WORLDCATCH.COM/ LONDON GUARDIAN: Climate Report Warns of Threat to World’s
Fisheries

SEAFOOD.COM: Scientists Push Benefits of Marine Reserves at AAAS Meeting
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